Putnam County CUSD #535
Board of Education meeting dates
2017-2018

Monday, May 15, 2017					PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, June 19, 2017					PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, July 17, 2017					PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, August 21, 2017				PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, September 18, 2017				PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, October 16, 2017				PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, November 20, 2017				PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, December 18, 2017				PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, January 16, 2018 				PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 20, 2018				PCPS Media Center 6:30 pm.
Monday, March 19, 2018				PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, April 16, 2018					PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, May 21, 2018					PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
Monday, June 18, 2018					PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, July 16, 2018					PCPS Media Center 6:30 p.m.

